
Local Government Councils
ADAMAWA 
STATE

Total Allocation

N163,949,946.60

N194,274,811.00

N167,914,504.45 

N148,860,506.01

N148,842,632.55 

N159,104,168.31

N169,468,876.71 

N175,607,083.98

N159,451,351.81

N140,432,663.07

N143,815,693.90 

N139,764,392.11

N160,177,321.80 

N156,482,280.45

N150,578,733.64

N140,984,237.78

N132,795,965.12 

N150,780,659.94

DEMSA

 FUFORE 

 GANYE 

 GIREI 

GOMBI 

 GUYUK 

 HONG 

 JADA 

YOLA-NORTH 

 LAMURDE 

 MADAGALI 

 MAIHA 

MAYO-BELWA 

MICHIKA 

 MUBI NORTH 

 MUBI SOUTH 

NUMAN 

 SHELLENG 

9
Federation Account Allocation Committee (FAAC) February 2020 Disbursement



Local Government Councils
ADAMAWA 
STATE

Total Allocation

N184,241,936.14

N152,868,482.35

N159,385,307.22

 SONG 

TOUNGO 

YOLA-SOUTH 

10
Federation Account Allocation Committee (FAAC) February 2020 Disbursement


