### ADAMAWA STATE



# **Local Government Councils**

#### **Total Allocation**

DEMSA	•	X.	N163,949,946.60
FUFORE	•	AT THE	N194,274,811.00
GANYE	•	AT IT	N167,914,504.45
GIREI	•	N N	N148,860,506.01
GOMBI	•	X	N148,842,632.55
GUYUK	•	X.	N159,104,168.31
HONG	•	<del>X</del>	N169,468,876.71
JADA	•	**	N175,607,083.98
YOLA-NORTH	•	**	N159,451,351.81
LAMURDE	•	<del>X</del>	N140,432,663.07
MADAGALI	•	**	N143,815,693.90
MAIHA	•	AT IT	N139,764,392.11
MAYO-BELWA	•	*	N160,177,321.80
МІСНІКА	•	<del>X</del>	N156,482,280.45
MUBI NORTH	•	X.	N150,578,733.64
MUBI SOUTH	•	<del>X</del>	N140,984,237.78
NUMAN	•	X.	N132,795,965.12
SHELLENG	•	AT TY	N150,780,659.94





## **Local Government Councils**

#### **Total Allocation**

SONG	<b>•</b>	X N	N184,241,936.14
TOUNGO	<b>•</b>	AT IV	N152,868,482.35
YOLA-SOUTH	<b>•</b>	× ×	N159,385,307.22